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MATCHDAY 2 - SEP 29
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Rubin Kazan
Tottenham
PAOK
Shamrock Rovers

3
0
0

-3

3
1
1
0

PAOK
ShamrockTottenham

PSV Eindhoven
Rapid Bucharest
Hapoel Tel-Aviv
Legia Warsaw

1
1

-1
-1

3
3
0
0

Hapoel Tel-Aviv
PSVRapid Bucharest

Copenhagen
Standard Liege
Hannover
Vorskla Poltava

1
0
0

-1

3
1
1
0

Hannover
CopenhagenStandard

Sporting Lisbon
Vaslui
Lazio
Zurich

2
0
0

-2

3
1
1
0

Zurich
LazioSporting Lisbon

PSG
Athletic Bilbao
Slovan Bratislava
Salzburg

2
1

-1
-2

3
3
0
0

Bratislava
PSGAthletic Bilbao

Besiktas
Stoke City
Dynamo Kyiv
Maccabi Tel-Aviv

4
0
0

-4

3
1
1
0

Dynamo Kyiv
BesiktasStoke

AZ Alkmaar
Metalist Kharkiv
Austria Vienna
Malmo

3
1

-1
-3

3
3
0
0

AZ Alkmaar
Austria ViennaMalmo

Atletico Madrid
Udinese
Rennes
Celtic

2
1

-1
-2

3
3
0
0

Udinese
Atletico MadridRennes

Sporting Braga
Club Brugge
Birmingham City
Maribor

2
2

-2
-2

3
3
0
0

Club Brugge
BirminghamMaribor

Maccabi Haifa
Schalke 04
Steaua Bucharest
AEK Larnaca

Hat-trick hero,
Matias Suarez,
Anderlecht

1
0
0

-1

3
1
1
0

Maccabi Haifa
SteauaAEK Larnaca

Anderlecht
Lokomotiv Moscow
Sturm Graz
AEK Athens

3
1

-1
-3

3
3
0
0

Anderlecht
Sturm GrazAEK Athens

Odense
Twente
Fulham
Wisla Krakow

2
0
0

-2

3
1
1
0

Wisla Krakow
FulhamOdense

Rubin Kazan LegiaVorskla

Vaslui SalzburgMaccabi

Metalist CelticBraga

Schalke LokomotivTwente

SHOOTING BOOTS

COMPETING NATIONS

Suarez
Almeida
Barbosa
Wesley

Anderlecht
Besiktas
Braga
Vaslui

4 shots
3
3
2

3

2
2

2
1 team: Cyprus,

Ireland,
Scotland,
Slovenia,
Slovakia,
Sweden,

Switzerland,
Turkey 

3 teams
Austria,
Belgium, Israel,
Netherlands,
Romania, Ukraine

England 4 teams

2 teams: Denmark, France, Germany, Greece,
Italy, Poland, Portugal, Russia, Spain

Future matchdays: Oct 20,
Nov 3, Nov 30/Dec 1, Dec 14/15


